

MED-STOP MRO SERVICES 9950 LAWRENCE AVE STE 403 SCHILLER PARK IL 60176

PHONE: (877) 633-3633 FAX: (847) 647-6608 mro@med-stop.com

MRO RESULT

TO:

ZIGI FREIGHT INC

6850 W 63RD STREET

CHICAGO IL 60638

PHONE: (630) 485-7370

FAX: (630) 485-6980

ATTENTION TO:

NIKOLA STAMENKOVIC

SUBJECT:

URINE DRUG TESTING RESULTS

DOCUMENT CREATED AT:

6/5/2023 4:15 PM

PAGES:

2

THIS SECURE FAX NUMBER HAS BEEN PROVIDED TO MED-STOP MRO SERVICES BY EMPLOYERS REPRESENTATIVE IDENTIFIED AS SAFETY OFFICER

PLEASE FORWARD TO THE SAFETY OFFICER

CONFIDENTIAL

12230523101674 PAGE 1 OF 2

RESULTS OF SAMSHA (NIDA) CONTROLLED TEST

PURPOSE OF TEST: SPECIMEN ID: **MED-STOP MRO SERVICES**

9950 LAWRENCE AVE STE 403 PRE-EMPLOYMENT CF12834138

SCHILLER PARK IL 60176 COLLECTION DATE / TIME: TESTING AUTHORITY:

PHONE: (877) 633-3633 **DOT FMCSA** 5/23/2023 11:55 AM FAX: (847) 647-6608

TEST RESULT: mro@med-stop.com

NEGATIVE

TEST LAB PANEL:

W215

THIS TEST WAS PERFORMED ACCORDING TO 49CFR.40 REGULATIONS

EMPLOYEE / APPLICANT: NAME OF COMPANY / LOCATION:

QUESADA SORIS, RONALD JOSE ZIGI FREIGHT INC

DONOR ID: **6850 W 63RD STREET**

FLQ232730772580 CHICAGO IL 60638

LOCATION / COLLECTION SITE: LABORATORY PERFORMING TEST:

MED-STOP HICKORY HILLS CLINICAL REFERENCE LABORATORY

7831 W 95TH ST 8433 QUIVIRA

HICKORY HILLS IL 60457 LENEXA KS 66215

PHONE: (708) 546-0551 PHONE: (800) 452-5677

MEDICAL REVIEW OFFICER: LAB RESULT RECEIVED AT: KWIECINSKI PAWEL K 5/24/2023 10:04 AM

SIGNATURE:

MRO COPY BECAME AVAILABLE AT:

5/23/2023 12:05 PM

DATE / TIME THE RESULT BECAME AVAILABLE:

5/24/2023 10:34 AM

THIS TEST WAS PERFORMED ACCORDING TO 49CFR.40 REGULATIONS

RETAIN IN EMPLOYEE'S CONFIDENTIAL FILE

12230523101674 PAGE 2 OF 2

Signature of Medical Review Officer



C F 1 2 8	3 4 1	3 8									TIM
SPECIMEN ID	NO.		CLIENT	NO. YMS.DOT	L.D2828	3543					
STEP 1: COMPLETED BY CO	OLLECTOR (OR EMPLOYE	R REPRES	ENTATIVE			ACCE	SSION NO			
A. Employer Name, Address,	I.D. No.			Site Loca	ition	В.				one No. and Fax	No.
NIKOLA STAMENKOVIC								KWIECINS			
ZIGI FREIGHT INC							MED-ST		,	(**************************************	
6850 W 63RD ST							9950 LA	WRENCE A	AVE		
CHICAGO, IL 60638							SUITE 4			_	
Phone#: (630)485-7370 /	Fax#: (630)	485-6980	FI C	23273077	2580)		ER PARK, 1			7.6600
C. Donor SSN, Employee I.D.	No. or CDI	State and No		223273077	2500		Pnone#	: (8//)633	3-3633	/ Fax#: (847)64	<u>/</u> -6608
, , ,					I	🗂		¬	٦	🗖	
D. Specify Testing Authority:				Agency: X FM			FRA L	JFTA ∟	PHM		
E. Reason for Test: X Pre-er					_		Return t	′ ∟	Follow	-up Other (s	pecify)
F. Drug Tests to be Performe	.d: X TH	C, COC, PCP, C	OPI, AMP	THC & COC	Only	Otl	her (spec	cify)			
	,	W215									
G. Collection Site Address:	Med Stop - Hickory Hills			Collection Site	Collection Site Code: Co		ollector Contact Info:		: Phone (708)546-0551		
7831 W 95th St Ste J				- YMS.0003				F	Fax (708)295-9162 Other info@med-stop.com		
	2388			,							
STEP 2: COMPLETED BY CO	OLLECTOR (make remar	ks when a	ppropriate).		X UR	INE		ORA	L FLUID	
						X OIL	2142		0.01		
COLLECTION: X Split	Single	None P	rovided, Ente	r Remark.							
URINE: Collector reads urine	temperature	within 4 minu	tes. Tempera	ature between 90° and	d 100°F?	X	Yes	No, Enter R	.emark	Observed, E	nter Remark
ORAL FLUID: Split Type:	Serial	Concurrent	Subdivide	d Each Device Wit	hin Expirat	tion Date?	Yes	No		Volume Indicator	r(s) Observed
					<u> </u>		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
REMARKS:											
I											
STEP 4: CHAIN OF CUSTOE I certify that the specimen given to me by the a sealed, and released to the selledly Service no.					1			/TUBE(S)	RELE/	ASED TO:	
v / Ellen					UPS		(-),		FedEx		
^	Signatur	e of Collector		AM X	-			_			
Dorota Moniuszko	o	5/23/202	23	11:55 CDT PM				X	Other	CRL Courier	
(PRINT) Collector's Name (First,	, MI, Last)	Date (Mo/Day		ime of Collection				Name of De	ivery Ser	vice	
STEP 5: COMPLETED BY DO	ONOR										
I certify that I provided my urine specimen	n to the collector; t	that I have not adulte	erated it in any m	nanner; each specimen bott	le/tube used v	was sealed witi	h a tamper-e	evident seal in i	ny present	ce; and that the informa	ation
provided on this form and on the label affi.	ixed to each specin	nen bottle/tube is cor	rrect.								
X Goverfy Guesa RONALD J QUESADA SORIS (PRINT) Donor's Name (First, MI, Last)									5/2	3/2023	
MONNEY 1/1 See	(PRINT) Donor's Name (First, MI, Last)					_	Date (N	lo/Day/Yr)			
Signature of	Donor									7/1	8/1977
Email address: N/A			Daytime P	hone No. 813465	1158 Ev	ening Phon	ie No. 81	1346511	58 Dat		lo/Day/Yr)
-			_			_					
After the Medical Review Officer receivaken. Therefore, you may want to m											
the back of your copy (Copy 5). – DC									0.0.10. 0.	. a separate piece o.	paper or on
STEP 6: COMPLETED BY M	EDICAL REV	VIEW OFFICE	R - PRIMA	ARY SPECIMEN		X UR	INE		ORA	L FLUID	
In accordance with applicable federa	al requirements, r.	nv verification is:									
	POSITIVE for	•									
DILUTE	FOSITIVE IOI	•									_
	بريام مام ماري	oncon(a) holow							TECT (CANCELLED	
REFUSAL TO TEST becau									IESI (ANCELLED	
SUBSTITUTE		eason):									
DEMARKS.											
X										1	
Signature of Medica	al Review Officer	_		(PRINT) Medical I	Review Office	er's Name (Fi	rst, MI, Last	t)	_	Date (N	/ /lo/Day/Yr)
STEP 7: COMPLETED BY M	EDICAL RE	VIEW OFFICE	ER - SPLIT				. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			-	
In accordance with applicable federal re											
DECONSTRACT (CT CANCELLES	
									∐ IE	ST CANCELLED	
FAILED TO RECONF	TKIM TOL: _										
REMARKS:											

(PRINT) Medical Review Officer's Name (First, MI, Last)